

\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 603/2016

SAROTTAM MUKESH SAHEGAL & ANR Petitioners

Through Mr. Madhav Khurana, Mr. Prateek
Sisodia and Ms. Divya Thapliyal,
Advs.

versus

STATE & ANR Respondents

Through Ms. Kusum Dhalla, Addl. PP for the
State
Mr. Anant Bhushan, Adv. for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **26.03.2019**

At request of learned counsel for the respondent/complainant,
renotify on 23.08.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 26, 2019

'rs'