



\$~104 & 105

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

104

CRL.M.C. 4020/2016

SARVOTTAM MUKESH SEHGAL & ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr.Prateek Sisodia and Mr.Cheitanya
Madan, Advs.

versus

STATE & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Manjeet Arya, APP for
respondent/State

105

+ CRL.REV.P. 603/2016

SAROTTAM MUKESH SAHEGAL & ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr.Prateek Sisodia and Mr.Cheitanya
Madan, Advs.

versus

STATE & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Manjeet Arya, APP for
respondent/State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON

ORDER

%

21.04.2022

1. In view of the Full Court Reference today, it is not possible to take up the matters.
2. List on 6th February, 2023.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

ASHA MENON, J

APRIL 21, 2022/ak